
FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 168798 02 B 4413

JMT+ELMT+M1+M2+

GP THORO BYCICLES '23

ASD TEAM THORO BICYCLES 10/09/2023

VIGNATE MASTER JMT+ELMT+M1+M2
01 h 10 min 00 sec 60 51,429

69 69 58

17:41

Copyright 2023 L.G.

8 M1 7914495 CORTI CRISTIAN  1h 10m 0s TEAM SEAL

159 ELMT a287302 OLIVETO SAMUELE  1h 10m 0s ASD LATTANZIO

161 M1 a231805 CARRÀ MANUEL  1h 10m 0s U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE

26 M3 a287378 COZZOLINO ROSARIO  1h 10m 0s CICLISTICA BIRINGHELLO ASD

14 M1 a249467 GIAIMO PAOLO  1h 10m 0s TEAM JOULE

156 M2 a275836 MANZONI ANDREA  1h 10m 0s ASD PASSIONE BICI

1 ELMT 8133164 LUPPINO STEFANO  1h 10m 0s VELOPLUS

43 M4 a139418 MORGANTI ANGELO  1h 10m 0s ASD SPECIAL TEAM

5 ELMT a204827 HANNA SAMIR ADEL  1h 10m 0s SANETTI SPORT

170 M4 7906205 MALVESTIO MIRKO  1h 10m 0s EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM

7 162 10 157 149 9 19 6 34 166

172 32 23 37 24 28 4 146 20 153 163 36 30

155 40 25 165 33 17 152 44 21 158 22 147 18

15 168 164 35 13 160 27 115 144 167 39 150



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 168798 02 B 4413

JMT+ELMT+M1

GP THORO BYCICLES '23

ASD TEAM THORO BICYCLES 10/09/2023

VIGNATE MASTER JMT+ELMT+M1
01 h 10 min 00 sec 60 51,429

18 18 13

17:41

Copyright 2023 L.G.

8 M1 7914495 CORTI CRISTIAN  1h 10m 0s TEAM SEAL

159 ELMT a287302 OLIVETO SAMUELE  1h 10m 0s ASD LATTANZIO

161 M1 a231805 CARRÀ MANUEL  1h 10m 0s U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE

14 M1 a249467 GIAIMO PAOLO  1h 10m 0s TEAM JOULE

1 ELMT 8133164 LUPPINO STEFANO  1h 10m 0s VELOPLUS

5 ELMT a204827 HANNA SAMIR ADEL  1h 10m 0s SANETTI SPORT

7 ELMT a252807 RENZULLO ROBERTO  1h 10m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

10 M1 7914906 TESSARO EDOARDO  1h 10m 0s TEAM LNC HO.WE

149 M1 7927793 HERNANDEZ JONHJONH  1h 10m 0s TEAM PUNISHER

9 M1 7907507 VILLA SIMONE  1h 10m 0s ASD TEAM SEVEN CLUB

6 4 13



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 168798 02 B 4413

M2

GP THORO BYCICLES '23

ASD TEAM THORO BICYCLES 10/09/2023

VIGNATE MASTER M2
01 h 10 min 00 sec 60 51,429

18 18 17

17:41

Copyright 2023 L.G.

156 M2 a275836 MANZONI ANDREA  1h 10m 0s ASD PASSIONE BICI

157 M2 a248246 MARTELLOSIO EROS  1h 10m 0s TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

19 M2 a195122 PARASECOLI DANIELE  1h 10m 0s TEAM EUROBIKE

23 M2 7921525 ARIGONI STEFANO  1h 10m 0s ASD EX3MOTRUE RACING

24 M2 a222367 FRANZINI ALESSANDRO  1h 10m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

146 M2 7904436 PARMIGIANI LUCA  1h 10m 0s ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.CO

20 M2 7901984 MOSCHELLA ANDREA  1h 10m 0s ASD TEAM SEGRATE

163 M2 a214084 AYARI WALID  1h 10m 0s U.S.LEGNANESE

25 M2 7909475 GAMBA MATTEO  1h 10m 0s ASD CICLI GAMBA

17 M2 a279691 TESSITORI DAVIDE  1h 10m 0s TEAM EUROBIKE

21 158 22 147 18 15 150



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 168798 02 B 4413

M3

GP THORO BYCICLES '23

ASD TEAM THORO BICYCLES 10/09/2023

VIGNATE MASTER M3
01 h 10 min 00 sec 60 51,429

13 13 11

17:41

Copyright 2023 L.G.

26 M3 a287378 COZZOLINO ROSARIO  1h 10m 0s CICLISTICA BIRINGHELLO ASD

166 M3 a277932 RIZZI ALESSANDRO  1h 10m 0s VELOPLUS TEAM

32 M3 a162984 CAMISASCA ALBERTO  1h 10m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

28 M3 a195044 PIZZAGALLI ALESSIO  1h 10m 0s TEAM EUROBIKE

30 M3 729869k BREVI LUCA  1h 10m 0s TEAM COLPACK BALLAN

165 M3 a046150 PERUTA GIANLUCA  1h 10m 0s ASD BIKE AVENGERS

33 M3 7904459 PASSI DANIELE  1h 10m 0s TEAM LNC HO.WE

168 M3 8133450 DELFINI GIORGIO  1h 10m 0s ASD SWATT  CLUB

164 M3 7909491 CADEI ROBERTO  1h 10m 0s ASD CICLI GAMBA

27 M3 a215269 SPINI FABRIZIO  1h 10m 0s ASD GORGONZOLA CICLISMO

167



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 168798 02 B 4413

M4

GP THORO BYCICLES '23

ASD TEAM THORO BICYCLES 10/09/2023

VIGNATE MASTER M4
01 h 10 min 00 sec 60 51,429

20 20 17

17:41

Copyright 2023 L.G.

43 M4 a139418 MORGANTI ANGELO  1h 10m 0s ASD SPECIAL TEAM

170 M4 7906205 MALVESTIO MIRKO  1h 10m 0s EDIL MORA CYCLE TEAM

162 M4 7907482 RIZZOTTO CLAUDIO  1h 10m 0s TEAM RCR PIANETA BICI

34 M4 8118592 NERA LUCA  1h 10m 0s ASD CICLI BATTISTELLA MTB

172 M4 a191372 BAGGIO FLAVIO  1h 10m 0s ASD NEWSCICLISMO.COM

37 M4 a114012 SPOSITO ANGELO  1h 10m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

153 M4 8114441 LAGHI ALBERTO  1h 10m 0s ASD MURETTI MINUTERIE

36 M4 a277309 MASCHERONI ANDREA  1h 10m 0s SYSTEM CARS-COEDIL

155 M4 7904482 BERTA FEDERICO  1h 10m 0s TEAM LNC HO.WE

40 M4 7918514 CASTELLETTI ANDREA  1h 10m 0s TEAM SEAL

152 44 35 160 115 144 39



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 168798 02 B 4413

M5+M6+M7+M8+JW

GP THORO BYCICLES '23

ASD TEAM THORO BICYCLES 10/09/2023

VIGNATE MASTER M5+M6+M7+M8+JW
01 h 14 min 00 sec 60 48,649

89 89 78

17:41

Copyright 2023 L.G.

106 M6 7922168 CAPITELLI CARLO  1h 14m 0s UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE

56 M5 a251230 BAROLI DAVIDE  1h 14m 0s U.S.LEGNANESE

52 M5 7942669 SILVATICO GIANLUCA  1h 14m 0s ASD BEAUTIFULODI

123 M5 7918382 PERTUSIO FERDINANDO  1h 14m 0s ASD NOVARA CHE PEDALA

104 M7 7947864 PICCO MASSIMO  1h 14m 0s UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE

118 M6 7906194 ARPAIA ANTIMO  1h 14m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

60 M5 a212817 CISLAGHI LUIGI  1h 14m 0s TEAM VIRIDIS

59 M5 8128214 BARZETTI ALBERTO  1h 14m 0s VELOPLUS

117 M6 7906271 SPERONI ALESSANDRO  1h 14m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

96 M6 8114041 CANTU' DAVIDE  1h 14m 0s ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.CO

76 50 137 110 98 136 103 58 69 64

57 89 126 74 120 77 84 88 107 140 111 68 141

86 114 49 124 93 67 91 99 112 142 102 131 101

90 121 132 135 79 53 51 129 133 92 71 116 113

125 139 61 80 130 62 134 109 122 119 66 72 78



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 168798 02 B 4413

M5

GP THORO BYCICLES '23

ASD TEAM THORO BICYCLES 10/09/2023

VIGNATE MASTER M5
01 h 14 min 00 sec 60 48,649

27 27 26

17:41

Copyright 2023 L.G.

56 M5 a251230 BAROLI DAVIDE  1h 14m 0s U.S.LEGNANESE

52 M5 7942669 SILVATICO GIANLUCA  1h 14m 0s ASD BEAUTIFULODI

123 M5 7918382 PERTUSIO FERDINANDO  1h 14m 0s ASD NOVARA CHE PEDALA

60 M5 a212817 CISLAGHI LUIGI  1h 14m 0s TEAM VIRIDIS

59 M5 8128214 BARZETTI ALBERTO  1h 14m 0s VELOPLUS

50 M5 a139411 TERRANEO FILIPPO  1h 14m 0s ASD BINDELLA

110 M5 7933532 GARDELLA SILVANO  1h 14m 0s UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE

136 M5 7928468 CRESPI PAOLO  1h 14m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA

58 M5 7971670 SILVATICO STEFANO  1h 14m 0s ASD BEAUTIFULODI

64 M5 7900430 CAPPELLI ELIO  1h 14m 0s UC INDUNO OLONA

57 114 49 99 112 142 135 53 51 125

139 61 62 100 46 54



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 168798 02 B 4413

M6

GP THORO BYCICLES '23

ASD TEAM THORO BICYCLES 10/09/2023

VIGNATE MASTER M6
01 h 14 min 00 sec 60 48,649

40 40 33

17:41

Copyright 2023 L.G.

106 M6 7922168 CAPITELLI CARLO  1h 14m 0s UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE

118 M6 7906194 ARPAIA ANTIMO  1h 14m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

117 M6 7906271 SPERONI ALESSANDRO  1h 14m 0s ASD ASNAGHI CUCINE

96 M6 8114041 CANTU' DAVIDE  1h 14m 0s ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.CO

76 M6 a023139 GHILARDINI FABIO  1h 14m 0s CICLI BETTONI COSTA VOLPINO

98 M6 7903712 SOLCIA CARLO  1h 14m 0s ASD LA VELOCE MELZO

103 M6 7920588 SIMONI FRANCESCO  1h 14m 0s ASD TEAM MARCO BONTEMPI.CO

69 M6 a135356 SCORTICHINI MARCO  1h 14m 0s PEDALE SENAGHESE A.S.D.

126 M6 a169227 IZZO PIETRO  1h 14m 0s UC BAGNATICA

74 M6 7906184 BELLATO DAVIDE  1h 14m 0s ASD TEAM DUEBI

120 77 107 140 111 68 67 101 121 132

79 71 80 130 134 109 122 119 66 72 78 128 83



FEDERAZIONE CICLISTICA ITALIANA

Strada 168798 02 B 4413

M7+M8+JWS+EWS+

GP THORO BYCICLES '23

ASD TEAM THORO BICYCLES 10/09/2023

VIGNATE MASTER M7+M8+JWS+EWS+
01 h 14 min 00 sec 60 48,649

22 22 19

17:41

Copyright 2023 L.G.

104 M7 7947864 PICCO MASSIMO  1h 14m 0s UPT VELO CLUB PONTENURE

137 M8 7904789 CARACI PLACIDO  1h 14m 0s ASD GS ZIBIDO SAN GIACOMO

89 M7 a286056 CARRAIN ROBERTO  1h 14m 0s TEAM QRED

84 M7 2703005 VISENTIN ALFIO  1h 14m 0s TEAM PILOT ASD

88 M7 7912290 CORTI MASSIMO  1h 14m 0s TEAM SEAL

141 M7 7930747 TASSAN ELISEO  1h 14m 0s ASD SANT'ANGELO EDILFERRAME

86 M7 7952286 VOLONTE' PIERENRICO  1h 14m 0s TEAM IMG2

124 M7 a011539 BIFFI GIANPIERO  1h 14m 0s CICLOAMATORI CORNAREDO

93 M8 a113796 RUSSO COSIMO DAMI  1h 14m 0s VC CASSANO

91 M7 7908708 BALDI ENRICO  1h 14m 0s ASD PEDALE PAULLESE

102 131 90 129 133 92 116 113 94
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